Taikorea Sprints

All laps, ranked fastest to slowest

Pos

iS5

T5

e

T9

11

12

s

14

5

16

17

18

19

T20

T20

22

28

T24

T24

T26

Bike #
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Name

Luke Brown

Ethan Harris

Luke Brown

Luke Brown

Luke Brown

Luke Brown

Ethan Harris

Sam Parker

Sam Parker

Ethan Harris

Sam Parker

Sam Parker

Ethan Harris

Josh Houghton

Ethan Harris

Sam Parker

Cam Smith

Sheldon Brown

Sheldon Brown

Josh Houghton

Kurtis Gooch

Sheldon Brown

Kurtis Gooch

Luke Brown

Sheldon Brown

Ben Clare

Loop 1

Bike
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX
YZ450 FX

FC250
EE250)
YZ450 FX
EE250)
FC250
YZ450 FX
250 XC-F
YZ450 FX
FC250
KLX450
YZ250 FX
YZ250 FX
250 XC-F
NZE256
YZ250 FX
NZE256
YZ450 FX
YZ250 FX

YZ250

Lap

Start

10:18:25

10:18:42

18101859

11:50:04

10:45:09

11:28:02

10:34:45

10:29:52

10:18:55

11:03:05

10:46:12

11:24:43

11:43:08

10:19:06

11:59:42

11:13:26

10:20:04

10:19:15

10:49:06

10:31:44

11:24:56

11:12:31

10:51:26

10:36:59

10:37:16

10:24:17

Finish

10:25:27.

10:25:52

11:21:08

11:57:21

10:52:27

11:35:20

10:42:06

10:37:14

10:26:18

11:10:28

1(0:58:88

11:32:13

11:50:39

10:26:38

12:0/7:17.

11:21:05

10:27:47

10:27:02

1(0:56:55

10:39:35

11:32:47

11:20:24

1(0:59:2.0

10:44:54

10:45:11

10:32:13

Time

00:07:02

00:07:10

00:07:16

00:07:17

00:07:18

00:07:18

00:07:21

00:07:22

00:07:23

00:07:23

00:07:26

00:07:30

00:07:31

00:07:32

00:07:35

00:07:39

00:07:43

00:07:47

00:07:49

00:07:51

00:07:51

00:07:53

00:07:54

00:07:55

00:07:55

00:07:56



Pos

T26

T26

2

T30

T30

T30

T30

34

35

T36

T36

T36

T39

T39

41

T42

T42

44

45

T46

T46

T48

T48

T48

TSl

T51

T51

54

55

56

Bike #
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Name
Josh Houghton
Kurtis Gooch
Cam Smith
Cameron Judd
Ben Clare
Kurtis Gooch
Sheldon Brown
Cam Smith
Kurtis Gooch
Logan Clare
James Joblin
Josh Houghton
Hamish Ramsay
Ben Clare
James Joblin
Hamish Ramsay
Hamish Ramsay
Cameron Judd
Cam Smith
Hamish Ramsay
Josh Houghton
Cameron Judd
James Joblin
Hamish Ramsay
James Joblin
Logan Clare
Cameron Judd
Eli McBeth
Eli McBeth

Eli McBeth

Bike

250 XC-F

YZF250

KLX450

RR250

7250

YZF250

YZ250 FX

KLX450

NZE256

CRF250

CRF250

250 XC-F

CRF250

YZ250

CRF250

CRF250

CRF250

RR250

KLX450

CRF250

250 XC-F

RR250

CRF250

CRF250

CRF250

CRF250

RR250

MC250

MC250

MC250

Lap

3

Start

10:58:20

11:38:41

10:32:58

10:21:31

10:34:30

10:37:28

11:28:12

10:53:34

10:19:28

10:20:26

10:29:23

11:37:21

10:20:15

10:44:17

10:48:38

10:31:12

11:52:29

11:02:03

11:36:53

11:09:49

11:13:40

10:41:37

i151:2:9:37.

11:27:51

10:19:39

10:50:14

i|81:225:99)!

10:19:51

10:30:30

10:54:00

Finish

11:06:16

11:46:37

10:40:56

10:29:30

10:42:29

10:45:27

11:36:11

11:01:36

110:27:34

10:28:34

i110:87:3k

11:45:29

10:28:24

10:52:26

10:56:49

10:39:24

12:00:41

11:10:16

11:45:07

11:18:06

1Lls2il457/

10:49:56

11:30:56

11:36:10

10:28:00

10:58:35

i8=88:43

10:28:16

10:38:58

11:02:32

Time

00:07:56

00:07:56

00:07:58

00:07:59

00:07:59

00:07:59

00:07:59

00:08:02

00:08:06

00:08:08

00:08:08

00:08:08

00:08:09

00:08:09

00:08:11

00:08:12

00:08:12

00:08:13

00:08:14

00:08:17

00:08:17

00:08:19

00:08:19

00:08:19

00:08:21

00:08:21

00:08:21

00:08:25

00:08:28

00:08:32



Pos

557/

T58

T58

60

61

62

63

64

65

T66

T66

T68

T68

T68

71

72

73

74

T75

T75

T75

T78

T78

80

81

T82

T82

T82

T85

T85

Bike #
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Name
Eli McBeth
Angus Moody
Mark Amey
Hamish Ramsay
Logan Clare
Malcolm Macrae
Jason Amey
Hamish Ramsay
Jason Amey
Jarrod Amey
Vincent Seyb
Kevin Chapman
Andy Gunson
Mark Amey
Mark Amey
Jarrod Amey
Malcolm Macrae
Ivan du Plessis
Brendon Morris
Angus Moody
Angus Moody
Vincent Seyb
Brendon Howe
Jason Amey
Ryan McMahon
Vincent Seyb
Malcolm Macrae
Jason Amey
Ryan McMahon

Jarrod Amey

Bike

MC250

WRF250

NZE256

CRF250

CRF250

TE300

350 XC-F

CRF250

350 XC-F

125 SX

450 SX-F

300 XC

300 EXC

YZF250

NZE256

125 SX

TE300

YZ250 FX

CRF450

WRF250

WRF250

450 SX-F

CRF250

350 XC-F

FE501

450 SX-F

TE300

350 XC-F

FE501

125 SX

Lap

Start

11:06:16

10:20:35

10:35:42

10:50:03

10:40:13

10:22:17

10:25:44

10:40:04

10:35:20

10:36:12

10:44:05

10:21:41

10:23:07

11:05:33

10:26:03

11:03:47

11:08:47

10:23:34

ii0:22:52!

10:39:47

11:34:25

10:24:46

10:25:02

11:08:16

10:40:23

11:10:42

11:19:35

11:42:49

10:21:59

10:25:53

Finish

1Lalsallesy)

10:29:13

10:44:20

10:58:42

10:48:54

10:30:59

10:34:28

10:48:50

10:44:07

10:45:02

110:52:55

10:30:32

i10:358

11:14:24

110:34:55

11:12:41

11:17:42

10:32:30

i1i0:31E=BA

10:48:44

i181:43:92)

10:33:44

10:34:00

11:17:16

10:49:24

11:19:44

11:28:37

11:51:51

1L0EE)LH072

10:34:56

Time

00:08:36

00:08:38

00:08:38

00:08:39

00:08:41

00:08:42

00:08:44

00:08:46

00:08:47

00:08:50

00:08:50

00:08:51

00:08:51

00:08:51

00:08:52

00:08:54

00:08:55

00:08:56

00:08:57

00:08:57

00:08:57

00:08:58

00:08:58

00:09:00

00:09:01

00:09:02

00:09:02

00:09:02

00:09:03

00:09:03



Pos Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time

87 452 Paul Sievers 350 XC-F 1 10:22:08 10:31:14 00:09:06
T88 70 Josh Wood YZ250 X 2 10:33:15 10:42:22 00:09:07
T88 111 Angus Moody WRF250 3 11:10:10 11:19:17 00:09:07
T88 740 Ryan McMahon FE501 4 11:31:38 11:40:45 00:09:07
T91 740 Ryan McMahon FE501 3 10:54:36 11:03:44 00:09:08

T91 388 Ethan Harris YZ450 FX 4 11:21:07 11:30:15 00:09:08

T91 8 Malcolm Macrae TE300 5 11:40:01 11:49:09 00:09:08
T94 70 Josh Wood YZ250 X 3 10:51:43 11:00:52 00:09:09
T94 95 Logan Clare CRF250 4 11:10:00 11:19:09 00:09:09
T96 70 Josh Wood YZ250 X 1 10:22:26 10:31:36 00:09:10
T96 70 Josh Wood YZ250 X 4 11:06:47 11:15:57 00:09:10

T98 110 Kevin Chapman 300 XC 2 10:32:.06 10:41:17 00:09:11
T98 Vi Brendon Howe CRF250 2 10:43:13 10:52:24 00:09:11
T100 50 Brendon Morris CRF450 2 10:49:30 10:58:44 00:09:14
T100 26 Liam Willets 350 EXC-F 3 11:07:12 11:16:26 00:09:14

T102 777 Brendon Howe CRF250 3  10:56:51 11:06:06 00:09:15

T102 46 Vincent Seyb 450 SX-F 4 11:45:13 11:54:28 00:09:15
T104 825 Alex Hanify 300 XC 1 10:25:36  10:34:53 00:09:17
T104 110 Kevin Chapman 300 XC 3 10:52:53 11:02:10 00:09:17
T104 71 Ivan du Plessis YZ250 FX 5 11:44:17 11:53:34 00:09:17

107 74 Ivan du Plessis YZ250 FX 2 10:40:30 10:49:48 00:09:18

108 10 Andy Gunson 300 EXC 5 11:31:50 11:41:09 00:09:19

T109 4 Tom Greig 350 XC-F 1 10:21:05 10:30:25 00:09:20
T109 23 Simon Joblin CRF250 1 10:21:50 10:31:10 00:09:20
T111 26 Liam Willets 350 EXC-F 1 10:24:05 10:33:27 00:09:22
T111 26 Liam Willets 350 EXC-F 2 10:47:07 10:56:29 00:09:22
T111 825 Alex Hanify 300 XC 3 10:59:01 11:08:23 00:09:22
T111 10 Andy Gunson 300 EXC 4 11:17:.04 11:26:26 00:09:22
T111 4 Tom Greig 350 XC-F 4 11:30:52 11:40:14 00:09:22
T116 310  Michelle Ledbury 300 XC 1 10:21:20 10:30:43 00:09:23



Pos

T116

T116

T116

T120

T120

T122

T122

124

T125

T125

T127

T127

T129

T129

T131

T131

1858]

T134

T134

T134

T134

T134

T139

T139

T139

T139

T143

T143

T145

T145

Name
Andy Gunson
Grace Kilpatrick
Tom Greig
Malcolm Macrae
Paul Sievers
Adrian Revell
Ivan du Plessis
Liam Willets
William Easton
Mike Allen
Sione Latu
Blake Manning
Michelle Ledbury
Paul Sievers
Mark Newton
Darren Pease
Paul Sievers
Sione Latu
Darren Pease
Simon Joblin
Ivan du Plessis
Josh Wood
Mike Allen
Michelle Ledbury
Grace Kilpatrick
Blake Manning
Alex Hanify
Brendon Morris
Blake Manning

Paul Sievers

Bike

300 EXC

85 SX

350 XC-F

TE300

350 XC-F

TX 300

YZ250 FX

350 EXC-F

150 EXC TPI

Y7250 X

7250

300 XC

300 XC

350 XC-F

RR200

TE150

350 XC-F

YZ250

TE150

CRF250

YZ250 FX

YZ250 X

YZ250 X

300 XC

85 SX

300 XC

300 XC

CRF450

300 XC

350 XC-F

Lap

Start

10:42:01

10:49:17

11:10:20

10:46:25

11:04:56

10:24:54

11:26:31

11:31:11

10:22:36

10:31:58

11:06:36

11:18:06

10:40:55

11:18:15

10:23:16

11:26:05

10:39:27

10:25:17

1:0:25:27.

10:39:35

11:09:11

11:42:27

10:20:56

10:31:00

i81E25:37

11:49:24

10:44:38

11:28:29

11:07:00

11:44:58

Finish

10:51:24

10:58:40

11:19:43

10:55:50

11:14:21

10:34:20

iINES 557

11:40:38

10:32:04

10:41:26

11:16:05

11:27:35

10:50:25

11:27:45

il0:82:47,

11:35:36

10:48:59

10:34:50

10:35:00

10:49:08

11:18:44

11:52:00

10:30:30

10:40:34

iLalssisealil

11:58:58

10:54:13

11:38:04

11:16:36

11:54:34

Time

00:09:23

00:09:23

00:09:23

00:09:25

00:09:25

00:09:26

00:09:26

00:09:27

00:09:28

00:09:28

00:09:29

00:09:29

00:09:30

00:09:30

00:09:31

00:09:31

00:09:32

00:09:33

00:09:33

00:09:33

00:09:33

00:09:33

00:09:34

00:09:34

00:09:34

00:09:34

00:09:35

00:09:35

00:09:36

00:09:36



Pos

T147

T147

T147

T150

T150

T150

153

T154

T154

156

157

158

159

160

Ti61

T161

T163
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166

167

168
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Name

Roger Bland

Mark Newton

Simon Joblin

Grace Kilpatrick

Mark Newton

Andy Gunson

Blake Manning

Jordan Williams

Grace Kilpatrick

Darren Pease

Darren Pease

Mike Allen

Blake Manning

William Easton

Adrian Revell

Brendon Howe

Alex Hanify

Blake Manning

Adrian Revell

Grace Kilpatrick

Mark Gray

William Easton

Jordan Williams

Jason Wakeling

Roger Bland

Michelle Ledbury

Ethan Martin

Adrian Revell

Mike Allen

Andrew Cuttance

Bike

RMZ450

RR200

CRF250

85 SX

RR200

300 EXC

300 XC

CRF250

85 SX

TE150

TE150

YZ250 X

300 XC

150 EXC TPI

TX 300

CRF250

300 XC

300 XC

TX 300

85 SX

150 EXC TPI

150 EXC TPI

CRF250

SE 300i

RMZ450

300 XC

7250

TX 300

YZ250 X

EC300

Start

10:26:53

10:43:54

11:03:30

10:39:02

10:54:56

11:02:35

12:01:39

10:23:43

11:14:58

11:57:13

10:53:03

10:45:35

10:39:18

11:08:01

11:01:45

11:37:42

11:21:57

11:39:06

10:42:11

10:22:46

10:27:42

10:44:26

10:54:47

10:29:38

10:58:36

11:17:55

10:25:10

11:37:08

11:20:44

10:41:18

Finish

10:36:30

10:53:31

11:13:07

10:48:40

11:04:34

11:12:13

12:11:18

10:33:23

11:24:38

12:06:54

11:02:45

10:55:20

10:49:05

11:17:50

i8E=0NE38

11:47:35

181 =SHEBE

11:49:00

10:52:08

10:32:45

i10:87:42)

10:54:27

11:04:49

10:39:41

11:08:41

11:28:02

110:35:118

11:47:16

8=30:53

10:51:28

Time

00:09:37

00:09:37

00:09:37

00:09:38

00:09:38

00:09:38

00:09:39

00:09:40

00:09:40

00:09:41

00:09:42

00:09:45

00:09:47

00:09:49

00:09:53

00:09:53

00:09:54

00:09:54

00:09:57

00:09:59

00:10:00

00:10:01

00:10:02

00:10:03

00:10:05

00:10:07

00:10:08

00:10:08

00:10:09

00:10:10



Pos Bike # Name Bike Lap Start Finish Time

177 25 Mike Allen YZ250 X 5 11:58:15 12:08:26 00:10:11
178 733 Jason Wakeling SE 300i 2 10:53:23 11:03:38 00:10:15
179 9 Mark Gray 150 EXC TPI 2 10:48:52 10:59:08 00:10:16
180 671  Andrew Cuttance EC300 1 10:24:30 10:34:48 00:10:18

181 21 Lenert du Plessis WRF250 2 10:40:38 10:50:59 00:10:21

182 34 Sione Latu YZ250 2 10:39:10 10:49:35 00:10:25
183 733 Jason Wakeling SE 300i 2 11:17:38 11:28:06 00:10:28
184 225 Ethan Martin YZ250 2 10:38:52 10:49:21 00:10:29
185 9 Mark Gray 150 EXC TPI 3} 11:09:01 11:19:31 00:10:30

186 21 Lenert du Plessis WRF250 6 11:41:03 11:51:34 00:10:31

187 158 Darren Pease TE150 4 11:40:37 11:51:11 00:10:34
188 956 Roger Bland RMZ450 3 11:24:22 11:34:58 00:10:36
189 4 Tom Greig 350 XC-F 2 10:39:55 10:50:33 00:10:38

190 21 Lenert du Plessis WRF250 1 10:24:37 10:35:16 00:10:39

191 21 Lenert du Plessis WRF250 5 11:26:41 11:37:21 00:10:40

192 47 Jordan Williams CRF250 4 11:45:45 11:56:29 00:10:44

193 225 Ethan Martin YZ250 4 11:19:52 11:30:42 00:10:50

194 21 Lenert du Plessis WRF250 4 11:12:42 11:23:42 00:11:00

195 52 Blake Manning 300 XC 1 10:23:25 10:34:26 00:11:01
196 214 Leo Wakeling 125 SX 2 10:55:56 11:06:59 00:11:03
197 214 Leo Wakeling 11215 $)X 3 11:16:32 11:27:42 00:11:10
198 671  Andrew Cuttance EC300 3 10:56:24 11:07:36 00:11:12

199 21 Lenert du Plessis WRF250 3 10:56:12 11:07:26 00:11:14

200 225 Ethan Martin YZ250 3 11:.06:25 11:17:41 00:11:16

201 214 Leo Wakeling 11215 $)% 4 11:38:56 11:50:15 00:11:19

202 47 Jordan Williams CRF250 3 11:27:08 11:38:48 00:11:40

203 214 Leo Wakeling 11215 $)X 1 10:30:13 10:42:57 00:12:44
204 225 Ethan Martin YZ250 5 11:49:03 12:02:09 00:13:06
205 99 Paul Whibley YZ450 FX 2 11:31:34 11:45:09 00:13:35

206 99 Paul Whibley YZ450 FX 1 10:34:58 10:51:08 00:16:10



